POS PETT
1 667
2 649
3 532
4 594
5 564
6 627
7 637
8 599
9 645
10 618
11 559
12 560
13 587
14 570
15 619
16 654
POS PETT
1 588
2 540
3 621
4 534
5 663
6 553
7 652
8 662
9 657
10 569
11 675
12 589
13 546
14 680
15 668
16 557
17 568
18 549
19 640
20 584
21 616
22 679
23 595
24 686
25 629
26 580
POS PETT
1 690
2 678
3 687
4 658
5 585

ATLETA

GENERALI ELIA
MESSINA SAVERIO
GINOSA ARTURO
ASADO ADIMASU ANGINO
SUGHI DAVIDE

AMELIO MATTEO

RODA ANDREA
MARTINELLI EUGENIO
VENTRELLA VALENTINO
IAROSSI DAVIDE
GIANELLI SANDRO
MEZZETTI FEDERICO
ZANETTIN MANUEL
GASPARINI ALBERTO
MAGGIORENI MARCO
BELLI FABIO

ATLETA

MORI EMILIO

CASARI GIULIANO

FINI STEFANO
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
ALBERONI STEFANO
SETTI LUCA

ERRANI COSTANTINO
CALLEGARI PAOLO
TONI FABIO

ROSI PAOLO
STERMIERI NICOLA
BIANCHI ALESSANDRO
BRUNETTI ENRICO
PALTRINIERI LUCA
GIORDANI ALESSIO
TREBBI BRUNO
COLAMARTINO PAOLO
ROMAGNOLI ALAN
TAMBURINI FRANCESCO
SERGI| GELSOMINO
TOSI LUCA

BARALDI RUDY
RESCA DANIELE
RODA MICHELE

BRINI FEDERICO

DI GERMANIO ANDREA

ATLETA

TREVE MATTIA
BECCA GIACOMO
PARODI ROBERTO
BUSA ALDO
TESTA NELLO
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iRunning

1M LA 7K DI SAN SILVESTRO
Calderara Di Reno - 31/12/2021

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M18..39

ANNO ASS CAT

1985
1996
1986
2000
2000
1986
1990
1994
1987
1982
1983
1983
1982
1983
1989
1988

SM35
SM25
SM35
SM20
SM20
SM35
SM30
SM25
SM30
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM30
SM30

COD

H011635
1081368
BO150
H020193
H011308
BO009
BO009
H010372
H011725
BO091
H040215
BO508
H010143
BO434
BO544
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

FIDAL POD. OZZANESE

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M40..49
ANNO ASS CAT

1979
1974
1981
1973
1981
1981
1973
1977
1978
1973
1978
1974
1973
1979
1976
1977
1974
1974
1975
1975
1973
1974
1974
1973
1973
1976

4

7

8

10
11
15
16
17
19
22
27
29
30
31
36
38
43
44
49
59
60
62
71
72
82
90

SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

COD

H080312
H010019
BO091
D050428
H011635
BO017
BO002
FE342
H080292
BO434
M0203
H041354
BO002
MO459
H011635
BO508
BO434
BO091
BO009
H010143
BO041
MO128
H020193
BO017
H011725
BO041

SOCIETA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS

FIDAL POD. OZZANESE

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL POD. OZZANESE

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M50..59
ANNO ASS CAT COD

1970
1970
1970
1968
1969

9

12
13
20
23

[=
=

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50

e

FI018
H100338

V1660
BO041

SOCIETA

FIDAL TOSCANA ATLETICA JOLLY
UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

RISULTATO
00.22.36
00.23.08
00.23.18
00.24.03
00.24.38
00.25.44
00.25.52
00.26.06
00.27.13
00.29.08
00.29.45
00.31.39
00.32.25
00.32.29
00.33.13
00.36.13

RISULTATO
00.23.19
00.24.48
00.24.56
00.25.28
00.25.37
00.25.49
00.25.49
00.25.05
00.25.53
00.26.23
00.26.47
00.27.18
00.27.21
00.27.32
00.28.06
00.28.44
00.29.17
00.29.26
00.30.24
00.31.46
00.31.49
00.32.18
00.34.38
00.34.05
00.36.22
00.38.16

RISULTATO
00.25.22
00.25.38
00.25.04
00.26.01
00.26.29
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6 624
7 666
8 644
9 684
10 632
11 561
12 597
13 600
14 631
15 554
16 633
17 630
18 664
19 671
20 555
21 545
22 682
23 566
24 653
25 583
26 558
POS PETT
1 665
2 550
3 673
4 634
5 669
6 641
7 571
8 688
9 659
10 674
11 552
12 635
13 681
14 551
15 592
16 598
17 591
18 656
19 572
20 530
21 655
22 593
23 689
24 573
25 610
26 660
27 670
28 556
POS PETT
1 536
2 683
3 563
4 638
5 602
6 582

NEGRINI ALBERTO
FATTORI SAVERIO
MATTIOLI PAOLO
PEZZINI CLAUDIO

DI BELLA ALBERTO
GIBELLINI MIRCO
GALLONE PIETRO
PREITE COSTANTINO
CERFOGLI DUCCIO NICOLA
ALBERTINI LUCA
DONETTI ALBERTO
CASSANO MAURO
ARBIZZANI ANDREA
PERELLI MARCO
MAGGIO ANTONINO
MUSIANI STEFANO
PACCHIONI MARIO
ROBUSTINI MAURO
POLETTO LUCA
SCHETTINO ROSARIO
VASSALLI DANIELE

ATLETA

CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO

GARGIONI STEFANO
BACCHILEGA ORLANDO
GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
PALMERI MAURIZIO
TASINI MANUELE
ANDREOLLI PIER TULLIO
MELLONI LUIGI

DONDI MARCO
BARGIOTTI MARIO
RESTANI MASSIMO
LODOVISI STEFANO
SOLDATI FABRIZIO
FRANCHINI ENZO
MAZZOLI MAURIZIO
GRANDINETTI CARMINE
IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE
CATOZZI GIANCARLO
POCATERRA PIER GIORGIO
GENNARI ELVINO
BONAFe CORRADO
PERRI FRANCESCO
ZUCCHERI MARCO
PICCONE GIORGIO
TEGGI MAURIZIO
POMPEI GILBERTO
ZUCCHINI GRAZIANO
MANFREDINI DANILO

ATLETA

VETTOR GIULIA

LUCACI IOANA

RUBERTO NELLA PATRIZIA
ROSSI GIULIA

POLETTO ELISA
MARCHIONI CARLOTTA
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iRunning

1971
1967
1968
1965
1970
1971
1969
1966
1965
1965
1971
1969
1969
1968
1968
1969
1967
1962
1963
1971
1971

24
25
26
32
33
34
37
45
47
48
51
52
54
61
69
i
80
83
86
95
96

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50

H041354
H011635
MO572
H020193
BO009
RUNCARD
H010372
H010372
BO009
H010019
BO009
BO009
H011635
BO571
EN445
BO571
H040019
FE342
H020398
H010143
H020266

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S. DIL. TALIN CLUB NICOSIA
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M60+
ANNO ASS CAT

1959
1960
1960
1953
1955
1953
1958
1961
1959
1951
1958
1959
1960
1949
1949
1955
1957
1951
1954
1946
1953
1950
1956
1946
1957
1957
1959
1960

35
39
40
42
50
53
55
56
58
63
66
68
70
73
74
75
76
78
81
84
85
87
88
89
91
92
93
94

VM60
VMG60
VM60
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM60
VM60
VMG60
VM70
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM70
VM70
VM65
VM60
VM70
VM65
VM75
VM65
VM70
VM65
VM75
VM60
VMG60
VMG60
VM60

COD

H011635
H020019
H100338
H011725
H011635
H011725
BO150
H020193
H011635
H010387
BO005
H011725
H011729
H011729
H010224
H010372
BO037
H010224
H011305

H010372
H010224
BO017
H011305
H010338
H011635
H011635
H020266

SOCIETA
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FERRARA APS
UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F18..39

ANNO ASS CAT

1994
1994
1982
1988
2002
1987

1
2
4
11
22
29

[=
=

SF25
SF25
SF35
SF30
JF

SF30

e

COD

PR068
1120491
H011308
BO009
H020398
H010143

SOCIETA
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

UISP G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D.

00.26.03
00.26.31
00.26.34
00.27.04
00.27.52
00.27.59
00.28.27
00.29.37
00.29.05
00.30.16
00.30.49
00.31.07
00.31.24
00.31.58
00.33.22
00.35.56
00.36.14
00.36.27
00.37.02
00.47.22
00.53.54

RISULTATO
00.28.02
00.29.04
00.29.05
00.29.01
00.30.48
00.31.13
00.31.25
00.31.27
00.31.04
00.32.21
00.32.32
00.33.14
00.33.33
00.35.03
00.35.04
00.35.45
00.35.47
00.35.59
00.36.17
00.36.39
00.36.49
00.37.02
00.37.27
00.37.34
00.38.18
00.38.42
00.39.36
00.40.27

RISULTATO
00.25.42
00.26.54
00.30.08
00.33.02
00.37.01

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 00.47.16
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POS PETT
617
646
647
625
562
612
639
642
636
672
626
581
628
579
578

© 00 ~NO OB WN PP

e o
g hr wWN RO

POS PETT
651
575
565
604
543
539
606
541
650

© 00 ~NO OB WN PP

ATLETA

HERO LAILA FRANCESCA
MALVOLTI ELENA
BONACCORSI SAMANTA
BOSCHETTI FEDERICA
LUCARINI ELEONORA
SITTA EMANUELA
SALVADORE GIORGIA
VENTURA VIVIANA
PANZACCHI SARA
VERONESI CHIARA
BAZZANI RITA

LANZONI FIORELLA
BASSI ALESSANDRA
BLANDA LIBERA
BATTISTINI ELEONORA

ATLETA

PASSERINI PATRIZIA
PIGONI CARMEN
PANTALEONI PAOLA

DI FALCO ANTONELLA
POZZI SORAIA

PACHIOLI ANGELA
PAGLIUCA DONATA
CAPRARI ANNA ROSA
PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO ASS CAT

1980
1979
1974
1975
1974
1969
1978
1972
1971
1980
1969
1975
1975
1979
1980

3

5

7

9

10
12
16
17
18
19
20
21
27
28
30

SF40
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
VF50
SF40
SF45
VF50
SF40
VF50
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF40

COD

SV070
H080292
BO005
H040265
H011308
H011729
BO009
BO009
BO009
BO571
BO571
BO041
BO009
H010143
BO041

iRunning

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F40..54

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F55+

ANNO ASS

1962
1963
1965
1961
1961
1957
1955
1956
1956

6

8

13
14
15
23
24
25
26

CAT

VF55
VFE55
VF55
VF60
VF60
VF60
VF65
VF65
VF65

COD

B0002
MO459
FE342
BO002
H080292
H010387
BO002
H080292
BO002

SOCIETA
FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP A.S.D TEAM GRANAROLO

FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
FIDAL ACQUADELA ASD

RISULTATO
00.28.28
00.31.02
00.31.56
00.32.35
00.32.59
00.33.32
00.35.46
00.35.49
00.35.05
00.35.54
00.35.56
00.36.16
00.41.03
00.42.38
00.47.21

RISULTATO
00.31.33
00.32.04
00.33.53
00.35.14
00.35.45
00.37.04
00.37.25
00.37.33
00.38.12
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